

**RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 13, 2018**

<b>ROUTE #</b>	<b>SCHOOL(S)</b>	<b>DISTRICT</b>	<b># PUPILS</b>	<b>CONTRACTORS</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ADJUSTED MILE</b>
CS15SR	Lakeview School - Edison Aide	Hillside Kenilworth	3 1	K & S*	\$315.00	\$0.95
				First Care Medical	\$324.00	
				Madison Coach	\$334.00	
				F & A	\$337.00	
CS-23SR	LEAP & CAMP Program @ Hillside Ave. School - Cranford Aide	Elizabeth Linden	1 1	By Faith*	\$127.00	\$0.97
				Be Great	\$148.00	
				BRCK	\$155.00	
				Busy Bee	\$158.00	
				Nelvi	\$163.00	
				F & A	\$164.00	
				Jaris	\$171.00	
				K & S	\$180.00	
				First Care Medical	\$183.00	
				Noor	\$198.00	
				Ideal	\$200.00	
				F.S.	\$218.00	
				Kidsco	\$219.00	
				Peak Hour	\$232.00	
				DFK	\$247.00	
On Time	\$289.00					
CS-39SR	DLC - New Providence Aide	North Plainfield	1	Jaris*	\$178.00	\$1.00
				Nelvi	\$179.00	
				F & A	\$184.00	
				Ideal	\$203.00	
				K & S	\$210.00	
				F.S.	\$226.00	
				First Care Medical	\$231.00	
Peak Hour	\$253.00					

**RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 13, 2018**

<b>ROUTE #</b>	<b>SCHOOL(S)</b>	<b>DISTRICT</b>	<b># PUPILS</b>	<b>CONTRACTORS</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ADJUSTED MILE</b>
CS-57SR	DLC - New Providence 2 Aides	Union	7	Nelvi*	\$340.00	\$2.50
				Madison Coach	\$395.00	
				K & S	\$400.00	
CS-66SR	Academy Learning Center - Monroe Aide	Elizabeth	1	Nelvi*	\$187.00	\$2.50
				Ideal	\$210.00	
				Noor	\$244.00	
				K & S	\$250.00	
				First Care Medical	\$265.00	
				F.S.	\$267.00	
				DFK	\$283.00	
				Jaris	\$290.00	
				Kidsco	\$302.00	
				On Time	\$355.00	
CS-69SR	Lakeview School - Edison Aide	Elizabeth	3	Horizon Link*	\$268.00	\$2.00
				Jawa	\$276.00	
				F & A	\$284.00	
				K & S	\$295.00	
				First Care Medical	\$299.00	
				H & A	\$319.00	
				Madison Coach	\$320.00	
Golden Arrow	\$349.00					

**RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 13, 2018**

<b>ROUTE #</b>	<b>SCHOOL(S)</b>	<b>DISTRICT</b>	<b># PUPILS</b>	<b>CONTRACTORS</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ADJUSTED MILE</b>
CS-72SR	DLC - New Providence 3 Aides	Elizabeth	7	Horizon Link#	\$360.00	\$0.01
				F & A#	\$378.00	
				Nelvi#	\$400.00	
				First Care Medical*	\$449.00	
				Villani Bus	\$452.00	
#BIDS REJECTED DUE TO CHANGE IN SPECIFICATION WHICH FIRST THREE BIDDERS COULD NOT ACCOMMODATE.						
CS-75SR	DLC - Warren Aide	Union	1	Nelvi*	\$188.00	\$2.50
				F & A	\$191.00	
				Jaris	\$194.00	
				Ideal	\$200.00	
				BRCK	\$201.00	
				By Faith	\$203.00	
				Peak Hour	\$203.00	
				K & S	\$215.00	
				First Care Medical	\$231.00	
				F.S.	\$244.00	
				DFK	\$297.00	
				On Time	\$320.00	
				CS-77SR	Rutgers - UBHC - Piscataway Aide	
By Faith	\$201.00					
Nelvi	\$202.00					
Jaris	\$204.00					
Ideal	\$207.00					
On The Dot	\$210.00					
Noor	\$213.00					
F.S.	\$235.00					
First Care Medical	\$243.00					
Peak Hour	\$248.00					
K & S	\$250.00					
Madison Coach	\$295.00					
On Time	\$349.00					

**RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 13, 2018**

<b>ROUTE #</b>	<b>SCHOOL(S)</b>	<b>DISTRICT</b>	<b># PUPILS</b>	<b>CONTRACTORS</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ADJUSTED MILE</b>
CS-80SR	Roselle Park M.S. ESY Prog. - Roselle Pk. Aide	Hillside	1	By Faith*	\$111.00	\$0.97
				On The Dot	\$117.00	
				Busy Bee	\$146.00	
				BRCK	\$151.00	
				Nelvi	\$153.00	
				Toadimar	\$165.00	
				Jaris	\$166.00	
				Kidsco	\$170.00	
				F & A	\$181.00	
				Noor	\$188.00	
				K & S	\$190.00	
				Peak Hour	\$200.00	
				Ideal	\$208.00	
				F.S.	\$237.00	
On Time	\$307.00					
CS-84SR	Bright Beginnings Lrning. Ctr. - Piscataway 2 Aides	Elizabeth	2	Jaris*	\$260.00	\$1.00
				First Care Medical	\$269.00	
				Ideal	\$280.00	
				K & S	\$295.00	
				Peak Hour	\$316.00	
CS-93SR	DLC - New Providence 2 Aides	Linden	5	F & A*	\$264.00	\$0.20
		Rahway	1	Horizon Link	\$320.00	
				Nelvi	\$340.00	
				Villani Bus	\$362.00	

**RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 13, 2018**

<b>ROUTE #</b>	<b>SCHOOL(S)</b>	<b>DISTRICT</b>	<b># PUPILS</b>	<b>CONTRACTORS</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ADJUSTED MILE</b>
CS-101SR	Center for Lifelong Lrning. - Parlin Aide	Linden	1	K & S*	\$185.00	\$0.95
				Nelvi	\$187.00	
				Ideal	\$200.00	
				F.S.	\$252.00	
				DFK	\$277.00	
				Jaris	\$277.00	
				F & A	\$354.00	
CS-104SR	Bright Beginnings Lrning. Ctr. - Piscataway Aide	Linden	1	F & A*	\$191.00	\$0.20
				On The Dot	\$224.00	
				First Care Medical	\$234.00	
				Horizon Link	\$258.00	
				K & S	\$295.00	
				H & A	\$298.00	
				Jawa	\$298.00	
				F.S.	\$313.00	
				On Time	\$314.00	
				Madison Coach	\$321.00	
CS-105SR	DLC - Warren Aide	Linden	2	Jaris*	\$183.00	\$1.00
				F & A	\$191.00	
				Nelvi	\$202.00	
				K & S	\$215.00	
				Ideal	\$216.00	
				Peak Hour	\$239.00	
				On Time	\$320.00	

**RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 13, 2018**

<b>ROUTE #</b>	<b>SCHOOL(S)</b>	<b>DISTRICT</b>	<b># PUPILS</b>	<b>CONTRACTORS</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ADJUSTED MILE</b>
CS-120SR	JFK Rehabilitation Center - Edison Aide	Rahway	7	By Faith*	\$199.00	\$0.97
				Villani Bus	\$203.00	
				F & A	\$239.00	
				Golden Arrow	\$244.00	
				BRCK	\$260.00	
				Horizon Link	\$268.00	
				Nelvi	\$285.00	
				K & S	\$295.00	
				Madison Coach	\$334.00	
CS-122SR	JFK Rehabilitation Center - Edison	Westfield	2	On The Dot*	\$107.00	\$0.01
				By Faith	\$114.00	
				Be Great	\$131.00	
				Nelvi	\$138.00	
				K & S	\$140.00	
				BRCK	\$145.00	
				Busy Bee	\$154.00	
				Ideal	\$160.00	
				Noor	\$160.00	
				Jaris	\$168.00	
				Jawa	\$168.00	
				F & A	\$179.00	
				F.S.	\$186.00	
				Kidsco	\$189.00	
				On Time	\$201.00	
				First Care Medical	\$203.00	
Peak Hour	\$238.00					

**RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 13, 2018**

<b>ROUTE #</b>	<b>SCHOOL(S)</b>	<b>DISTRICT</b>	<b># PUPILS</b>	<b>CONTRACTORS</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ADJUSTED MILE</b>
CS-123SR	Rutgers - UBHC - Piscataway Aide	Clark	1	Nelvi*	\$178.00	\$2.50
			Linden	1	F & A	
				K & S	\$198.00	
				By Faith	\$203.00	
				Jaris	\$207.00	
				Ideal	\$207.00	
				First Care Medical	\$217.00	
				Noor	\$228.00	
				F.S.	\$260.00	
		On Time	\$321.00			
CS-134SR	DLC - Warren 3 Aides	Union Westfield	5 1	Cross*	\$443.50	\$1.11
CS-139SR	Center For Lifelong Lrning. - Parlin Aide	Elizabeth	7	K & S*	\$285.00	\$0.95
				Nelvi	\$290.00	
				F & A	\$382.00	

**RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 13, 2018**

<b>ROUTE #</b>	<b>SCHOOL(S)</b>	<b>DISTRICT</b>	<b># PUPILS</b>	<b>CONTRACTORS</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ADJUSTED MILE</b>		
CS-140SR	Lakeview School - Edison Aide	Elizabeth	3	K & S*	\$305.00	\$0.95		
				On Time	\$311.00			
				Horizon Link	\$318.00			
				First Care Medical	\$322.00			
				Madison Coach	\$344.00			
CS-164SR	JFK Rehabilitation Center - Edison JFK Office Skills Training - Edison Aide	Rahway	5	On The Dot*	\$227.00	\$0.01		
				Rahway	2		F & A	\$284.00
							First Care Medical	\$302.00
							Horizon Link	\$338.00
CS-167SR	Rutgers - UBHC - Piscataway Aide	Kenilworth	1	F & A*	\$251.00	\$0.20		
		Linden	3	Villani Bus	\$267.00			
				Horizon Link	\$268.00			
				Nelvi	\$280.00			
				K & S	\$298.00			
				F.S.	\$310.00			
		Madison Coach	\$395.00					



**RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 13, 2018**

<b>ROUTE #</b>	<b>SCHOOL(S)</b>	<b>DISTRICT</b>	<b># PUPILS</b>	<b>CONTRACTORS</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ADJUSTED MILE</b>
CS-169SR	DLC - Warren Aide	Hillside	1	Jaris*	\$176.00	\$1.00
				Nelvi	\$188.00	
				F & A	\$191.00	
				Ideal	\$203.00	
				Peak Hour	\$219.00	
				First Care Medical	\$234.00	
				F.S.	\$249.00	
				Horizon Link	\$258.00	
				On Time	\$318.00	
CS-182SR	Center for Lifelong Learning - Parlin Aide	Linden	3	BRCK*	\$255.00	\$0.75
				Horizon Link	\$278.00	
				F & A	\$279.00	
				Nelvi	\$280.00	
				Villani Bus	\$282.00	
				K & S	\$285.00	
				F.S.	\$298.00	
CS-192R	Lakeview School - Edison	Rahway	1	On Time*	\$202.00	\$1.85
				First Care Medical	\$224.00	
				Madison Coach	\$275.00	
CS-197SR	DLC - Warren Aide	Elizabeth	1	Jaris*	\$180.00	\$1.00
				Nelvi	\$197.00	
				Ideal	\$208.00	
				F & A	\$238.00	
				Peak Hour	\$239.00	
				F.S.	\$252.00	
				Horizon Link	\$258.00	

**RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 13, 2018**

<b>ROUTE #</b>	<b>SCHOOL(S)</b>	<b>DISTRICT</b>	<b># PUPILS</b>	<b>CONTRACTORS</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ADJUSTED MILE</b>
CS-204SR	Center for Lifelong Learning - Parlin 2 Aides	Elizabeth	8	Horizon Link*	\$320.00	\$2.00
				First Care Medical	\$365.00	
				F & A	\$373.00	
CS-207SR	Center for Lifelong Learning - Parlin Aide	Clark	2	Nelvi*	\$187.00	\$2.50
				K & S	\$198.00	
				Jaris	\$200.00	
				First Care Medical	\$229.00	
				Noor	\$254.00	
				F & A	\$281.00	
				On Time	\$311.00	
CS-222SR	Celebrate the Children - Denville Limitless After-School Prog. - Denville Aide	Elizabeth	1	Jaris*	\$188.00	\$1.00
				Noor	\$200.00	
				K & S	\$220.00	
				Ideal	\$233.00	
				Busy Bee	\$236.00	
				F.S.	\$298.00	
				First Care Medical	\$299.00	
				Nelvi	\$325.00	
				Peak Hour	\$404.00	

**RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 13, 2018**

<b>ROUTE #</b>	<b>SCHOOL(S)</b>	<b>DISTRICT</b>	<b># PUPILS</b>	<b>CONTRACTORS</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ADJUSTED MILE</b>
CS-224SR	DLC - Warren Aide	Union	1	Jaris*	\$175.00	\$1.00
				F & A	\$191.00	
				Noor	\$198.00	
				Ideal	\$200.00	
				Peak Hour	\$208.00	
				On The Dot	\$289.00	
				Nelvi	\$290.00	
				F.S.	\$309.00	
				First Care Medical	\$318.00	
				On Time	\$446.00	
CS-225SR	Bruce St. School f/t Deaf - Newark Aide	Union	1	By Faith*	\$107.00	\$0.97
				BRCK	\$120.00	
				On The Dot	\$122.00	
				Villani Bus	\$142.00	
				6 Loft	\$150.00	
				Nelvi	\$159.00	
				Busy Bee	\$160.00	
				Toadimar	\$160.00	
				Peak Hour	\$161.00	
				F & A	\$164.00	
				Jaris*	\$168.00	
				K & S	\$188.00	
				Noor	\$197.00	
				Ideal	\$198.00	
				First Care Medical	\$199.00	
F.S.	\$227.00					
On Time	\$295.00					

**RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 13, 2018**

<b>ROUTE #</b>	<b>SCHOOL(S)</b>	<b>DISTRICT</b>	<b># PUPILS</b>	<b>CONTRACTORS</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ADJUSTED MILE</b>
CS-227SR	DLC - New Providence Aide	Linden	1	Jaris*	\$176.00	\$1.00
				F & A	\$181.00	
				By Faith	\$197.00	
				Nelvi	\$197.00	
				Ideal	\$203.00	
				K & S	\$218.00	
				Peak Hour	\$221.00	
				Noor	\$245.00	
				F.S.	\$246.00	
On Time	\$310.00					
CS-241SR	Center for Lifelong Lrning. - Parlin Aide	Plainfield	1	Nelvi*	\$188.00	\$2.50
				Ideal	\$203.00	
				Jaris	\$205.00	
				F.S.	\$264.00	
				Amaker & Porterfield	\$350.00	
CS-243SR	DLC - Warren	Elizabeth	1	K & S*	\$160.00	\$0.95
				Jaris	\$162.00	
				Nelvi	\$165.00	
				F & A	\$189.00	
				On Time	\$196.00	
				Peak Hour	\$264.00	

**RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 13, 2018**

<b>ROUTE #</b>	<b>SCHOOL(S)</b>	<b>DISTRICT</b>	<b># PUPILS</b>	<b>CONTRACTORS</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ADJUSTED MILE</b>
CS-247SR	Academy Learning Center - Monroe Aide	Cranford	1	Nelvi*	\$197.00	\$2.50
				Ideal	\$213.00	
				Jaris	\$226.00	
				Noor	\$240.00	
				K & S	\$250.00	
				Peak Hour	\$254.00	
				F.S.	\$293.00	
				Kidsco	\$312.00	
				On Time	\$354.00	
CS-259SR	Bright Beginnings Lrning. Ctr. - Piscataway Aide	Springfield	1	F & A*	\$188.00	\$0.20
				First Care Medical	\$258.00	
				On The Dot	\$264.00	
				Jawa	\$268.00	
				K & S	\$285.00	
				F.S.	\$292.00	
				H & A	\$293.00	
				Madison Coach	\$317.00	
				On Time	\$319.00	
CS-260SR	Westbridge Academy - Bloomfield	Linden	1	K & S*	\$140.00	\$0.95
				Trishul	\$141.00	
				F.S.	\$158.00	
				Noor	\$158.00	
				F & A	\$184.00	
				Peak Hour	\$192.00	
				Nelvi	\$212.00	
				On Time	\$227.00	

**RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 13, 2018**

<b>ROUTE #</b>	<b>SCHOOL(S)</b>	<b>DISTRICT</b>	<b># PUPILS</b>	<b>CONTRACTORS</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ADJUSTED MILE</b>
CS-270SR	DLC - Warren Aide	Elizabeth	1	F & A*	\$191.00	\$0.20
				Nelvi	\$197.00	
				Jaris	\$198.00	
				On The Dot	\$200.00	
				Peak Hour	\$201.00	
				Ideal	\$208.00	
				Cross	\$211.20	
				BRCK	\$221.00	
				K & S	\$230.00	
				F.S.	\$249.00	
				Kidsco	\$279.00	
				On Time	\$320.00	
CS-276SR	Lakeview School - Edison	Rahway	1	H & A*	\$195.00	\$2.99
				F & A	\$198.00	
				On Time	\$203.00	
				On The Dot	\$236.00	
				First Care Medical	\$238.00	
				Jawa	\$256.00	
				K & S	\$275.00	
				Madison Coach	\$289.00	

**RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 13, 2018**

<b>ROUTE #</b>	<b>SCHOOL(S)</b>	<b>DISTRICT</b>	<b># PUPILS</b>	<b>CONTRACTORS</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ADJUSTED MILE</b>
CS-284SR	LEAP & CAMP Program @ Hillside Ave. School - Cranford	Linden	1	Busy Bee*	\$100.00	\$1.00
				By Faith	\$103.00	
				6 Loft	\$119.00	
				Nelvi	\$124.00	
				Toadimar	\$130.00	
				K & S	\$140.00	
				Kidsco	\$145.00	
				Trishul	\$148.00	
				Noor	\$158.00	
				Ideal	\$160.00	
				F.S.	\$166.00	
				BRCK	\$171.00	
				On Time	\$184.00	
				Peak Hour	\$192.00	
Amaker & Porterfield	\$261.00					
CS-295SR	LEAP & CAMP Program @ Hillside Ave. School - Cranford Aide	Scotch Plains/Fanwood	1	Busy Bee*	\$120.00	\$1.00
				6 Loft	\$150.00	
				Amaker & Porterfield	\$164.00	
				Nelvi	\$164.00	
				BRCK	\$167.00	
				By Faith	\$172.00	
				K & S	\$175.00	
				Kidsco	\$182.00	
				Trishul	\$183.00	
				Noor	\$198.00	
				Ideal	\$203.00	
				Peak Hour	\$210.00	
				F.S.	\$234.00	
				On Time	\$314.00	

**RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 13, 2018**

<b>ROUTE #</b>	<b>SCHOOL(S)</b>	<b>DISTRICT</b>	<b># PUPILS</b>	<b>CONTRACTORS</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ADJUSTED MILE</b>
CS-313SR	Center for Lifelong Learning - Parlin Aide	Linden	1	BRCK*	\$181.00	\$0.75
				Nelvi	\$188.00	
				K & S	\$190.00	
				Noor	\$198.00	
				Jaris	\$200.00	
				Ideal	\$203.00	
				By Faith	\$218.00	
				DFK	\$225.00	
				F.S.	\$258.00	
				On Time	\$307.00	
	Amaker & Porterfield	\$382.00				
CS-326SR	ECLC - Chatham Aide	Union	1	K & S*	\$180.00	\$0.95
				Jaris	\$183.00	
				Nelvi	\$188.00	
				Ideal	\$198.00	
				Peak Hour	\$205.00	
				BRCK	\$211.00	
				Noor	\$211.00	
				F.S.	\$246.00	
				On Time	\$305.00	
CS-327SR	Watchung Hills Reg. H. S. - Warren Aide	Watchung Hills	5	Golden Arrow*	\$243.00	\$1.75
				K & S	\$290.00	
				F & A	\$369.00	
				Madison Coach	\$415.00	



**RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 13, 2018**

<b>ROUTE #</b>	<b>SCHOOL(S)</b>	<b>DISTRICT</b>	<b># PUPILS</b>	<b>CONTRACTORS</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ADJUSTED MILE</b>
CS-328SR	Stepping Forward Camp - Chatham	Scotch Plains/Fanwood	1	By Faith*	\$113.00	\$0.97
				K & S	\$135.00	
				Jaris	\$136.00	
				Ideal	\$155.00	
				Nelvi	\$157.00	
				Noor	\$158.00	
				On Time	\$184.00	
				F.S.	\$192.00	
				BRCK	\$220.00	
				Peak Hour	\$229.00	
CS-330SR	Deron II - Montclair Aide	Union	1	By Faith*	\$159.00	\$0.97
				Toadimar	\$160.00	
				F & A	\$174.00	
				Trishul	\$179.00	
				K & S	\$180.00	
				Ideal	\$199.00	
				Nelvi	\$203.00	
				Peak Hour	\$204.00	
				Noor	\$205.00	
				Cross	\$213.00	
				First Care Medical	\$228.00	
				F.S.	\$228.00	
				Horizon Link	\$238.00	
				BRCK	\$240.00	
				On Time	\$307.00	
E & L	\$350.00					

**RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 13, 2018**

<b>ROUTE #</b>	<b>SCHOOL(S)</b>	<b>DISTRICT</b>	<b># PUPILS</b>	<b>CONTRACTORS</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ADJUSTED MILE</b>
CS-336SR	Shepard Preparatory - Morristown	Cranford	1	K & S*	\$145.00	\$0.95
				Jaris	\$146.00	
				Ideal	\$158.00	
				Noor	\$158.00	
				Nelvi	\$158.00	
				Peak Hour	\$182.00	
				By Faith	\$193.00	
				F.S.	\$196.00	
				On Time	\$210.00	
CS-337SR	LEAP & CAMP Program @ Hillside Ave. School - Cranford Aide	Springfield	1	Busy Bee*	\$120.00	\$1.00
				By Faith	\$123.00	
				Nelvi	\$163.00	
				Trishul	\$175.00	
				K & S	\$180.00	
				Peak Hour	\$192.00	
				Ideal	\$200.00	
				Noor	\$205.00	
				F.S.	\$238.00	
On Time	\$320.00					